Information contained herein is deemed to be reliable and accurate as of the issue date. Photonwares reserves the right to change the design or specifications at any time without notice.
Agiltron is a registered trademark of Photonwares Corporation in the U.S. and other countries.
© Photonwares Corporation +1 781-935-1200 sales@photonwares.com www.agiltron.comWEP
Parameters Min Typical Max Unit
Operating Wavelength 1310/1550 ± 50 nm
Insertion Loss [1] 0 6 dB
Latency [2] 1.8 20 ns
Return Loss          45 dB

Agiltron is a registered trademark of Photonwares Corporation in the U.S. and other countries.
© Photonwares Corporation +1 781-935-1200 sales@photonwares.com www.agiltron.comWEP
Ordering Information
□ □□ □ □ □ □ □ □
Prefix Input Output Wavelength Latency Package [1] Control Power Supply Connector
MSWL- 1 = 1 12 = 12 1240-1640nm = 1 20ns = 1 1U = 1 RS232 = 2 12V DC = 1 FC/PC = 2
2 = 2 16 = 16 1550 = 5 1.8ns = 2 Special = 0 USB = 3 48V DC = 2 FC/APC = 3
3 = 3 18 = 18 1310 = 3 Special = 0 Ethernet = 4 110~220V AC = 3 SC/PC = 4
4 = 4 32 = 32 Special = 0 Special = 0 SC/APC = 5
ST/PC = 6
LC/PC = 7
Duplex LC/PC = 8
LC/UPC = U
MPO = Y
Special = 0
Fiber Core Alignment